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AS OF 2/9/16  

COMMITTEE MEMBERS AND INTERESTED COMMUNITY MEMBERS  

 

As of September 30, 2015 
 

 FIRST 
NAME 

LAST 
NAME 

ADDRESS 
 

CITY/ZIP 
 

PHONE 
 

EMAIL 
 

Parent or 
Guardian 

Business 
Member 

Senior 
Citizen 

Taxpayer 
Assn. 

Member 

Active 
Parent 

Organization 
Member 

Community 
Member 

1 Harry  Block 3646 Taylor St. Sacramento, CA  95838  yicblock@yahoo.com  X      

2 Donald  Clark 2359 Winnipeg Street Sacramento, CA  95815 333-3920  X X X  X  

3 Michelle  Deleon 5739 Beadnell Way Sacramento, CA  95835 515-0457  X    X X 

4 Frederick A.  Gayle, Jr. 7336 Herlong Way N. Highlands, 95660 332-1376   X X   X 

5 Melvin  Griffin 7300 Belcamp St. Rio Linda, CA  95673 991-4315 mgriffasoc@aol.com X   X  X 

6 Elizabeth  Mitchell 5624  Woodforest Dr. Sacramento, CA  95842 331-5151 lizandkenM@comcast.net       X 

7 VACANT            

8             

9             

10             

11             

12             
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